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Smart but casual, large storage drawers and 
necessary details.
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LUCENA BATH

B-Ada CottonCeniza Black Avio Nogal Natural

Matt lacquered

Matt lacqueredSoft-close doors Soft-close drawers Full-extraction drawer Metallic drawer

WASHBASIN

Bowl’s depth: 7" / Basin’s thickness: 0.7" / Bowl’s width: 18"
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 

32
40
40 Right Sink
40 Left Sink
48
48 Right Sink
48 Left Sink
48 Double Sink

80022
80077
80096
80097
80081
80129
80131
80047

FLAT SKU#

269.50
385.90
650.00
650.00
574.00
926.75
926.75
734.50

List PriceCeramic

18

Natural wood structure

12

ICON

32

40

48

48

48

48

32

40

48

48

48

48

40

40

14

1DR/1S

1DR/1S

1DR/1S

1DR/1S Double Sink

1DR/1S Right Sink

1DR/1S Left Sink

2DR.

2DR.

2DR.

2DR. Double Sink

2DR. Right Sink

2DR. Left Sink

1D/2DR Left Sink

1D/2DR Right sink

Reversible. 
3 shelves. 

88571

88581

88591

88601

88611

88621

88631

88641

88651

88661

88671

88681

88691

88701

88711

88572

88582

88592

88602

88612

88622

88632

88642

88652

88662

88672

88682

88692

88702

88712

88574

88584

88594

88604

88614

88624

88634

88644

88654

88664

88674

88684

88694

88704

88714

88575

88585

88595

88605

88615

88625

88635

88645

88655

88665

88675

88685

88695

88705

88715

88573

88583

88593

88603

88613

88623

88633

88643

88653

88663

88673

88683

88693

88703

88713

1519.00

1649.00

1775.00

1775.00

1775.00

1775.00

 

1930.50

2105.00

2269.00

2269.00

2269.00

2269.00

2246.00

2246.00

784.00

Width

Col/Tall unit 

Depth 18

Depth 11

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

List Price

List Price

34

34

34

48

14 Reversible. 
3 shelves. 

32

40

48

48

48

48

32

40

48

48

48

48

40

40

1DR/1S

1DR/1S

1DR/1S

1DR/1S Double Sink

1DR/1S Right Sink

1DR/1S Left Sink

2DR.

2DR.

2DR.

2DR. Double Sink

2DR. Right Sink

2DR. Left Sink

1D/2DR Left Sink

1D/2DR Right Sink

88576

88586

88596

88606

88616

88626

88636

88646

88656

88666

88676

88686

88696

88706

88716

88577

88587

88597

88607

88617

88627

88637

88647

88657

88667

88677

88687

88697

88707

88717

88579

88589

88599

88609

88619

88629

88639

88649

88659

88669

88679

88689

88699

88709

88719

88580

88590

88600

88610

88620

88630

88640

88650

88660

88670

88680

88690

88700

88710

88720

88578

88588

88598

88608

88618

88628

88638

88648

88658

88668

88678

88688

88698

88708

88718

1399.00

1504.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00  

1789.00

1916.00

2053.00

2053.00

2053.00

2053.00

2057.00

2057.00

739.00

Width

Col/Tall unit 

Depth 18

Depth 11

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

List Price

List Price

34

34

34

48

WALNUT 
STRUCTURE

LAQUERED
STRUCTURE

B-Ada Ceniza Cotton Black Avio

B-Ada Ceniza Cotton Black Avio

B-Ada Ceniza Cotton Black Avio

B-Ada Ceniza Cotton Black Avio

IC
O
N

70203

70206

70209

70212

70215

70218

70221

70224

70227

70230

70233

70236

70239

70242

70245

70204

70207

70210

70213

70216

70219

70222

70225

70228

70231

70234

70237

70240

70243

70246

70202

70205

70208

70211

70214

70217

70220

70223

70226

70229

70232

70235

70238

70241

70244

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

70248

70251

70254

70257

70260

70263

70266

70269

70272

70275

70278

70281

70284

70287

70290

70249

70252

70255

70258

70261

70264

70267

70270

70273

70276

70279

70282

70285

70288

70291

70247

70250

70253

70256

70259

70262

70265

70268

70271

70274

70277

70280

70283

70286

70289

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

Navy Musgo Griggio

Navy Musgo Griggio

Navy Musgo Griggio

Navy Musgo Griggio

Navy Musgo Griggio

Depth 18

32

40

48

Top Colors

6

87436

87437

87438

88377

88378

88379

87342

87343

87344

88453

88455

88457

SKU#SKU# SKU# SKU#SKU#

87431

87432

87433

440.00

532.00

695.00

List Price
Mineral marble 

B-Ada Ceniza Cotton BlackNavy

SKU# SKU#

Avio

SKU#

Musgo Griggio

87421

87422

87423

87426

87427

87428

70318

70319

70320

Depth 18

32

40

48

COMPATECH

SKU# SKU# SKU#SKU#SKU#

71051

71052

71053

71061

71062

71063

71056

71057

71058

71066

71067

71068

71071

71072

71073

323.00

395.00

458.00

List Price

B-Ada MusgoAvioNavyCeniza

71086

71087

71088

71081

71082

71083

71076

71077

71078

SKU#SKU# SKU#

GriggioCotton Black

5

HDF Compatech

*High density fibreboard waterproof

71044

71045

71046

71047

Depth 18

24

32

40

48

Top Idole

6

SKU#

88463

88464

88465

88466

164.00

232.50

308.75

340.00

List Price

Niagara

MDF Waterproof 
SKU#

Valenti

*Medium density fibreboard waterproof
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ICON

32
40
48 Double Sink

80117
80125
80126

80110
80107
80108

ÓPTICO White Black

534.00
627.00
923.00

List Price

18

Glass

87434 87439 88461 8742488012

SKU# SKU#SKU# SKU#SKU#

B-Ada Ceniza Cotton Black Avio

14.6Øx4.7

COLORS

443.50

List Price

32
40
40 Right Sink
40 Left Sink
48 Single Sink
48 Double Sink
48 Right Sink
48 Left Sink

81679
81680
81681
81682
81683
81684
84538
84537

HASVIK SKU#

788.00
854.00
854.00
854.00
988.00

1221.00
1039.00
1039.00

List PriceMineral  marble

32
40
40
48 Double Sink

84553
84554
84555
84556

SLIM graphite

805.00
980.00

1351.00
1600.00

SKU# List Price

18

Mineral  marble

18

18

Iria 18.1x14.2x5.1
Essence 18.9x13.4x5.1

80847
80848

SKU#

410.00
452.00

Garbo 16.9Øx5.9
Garbo Black 16.9Øx5.9
Color Glossy white 14.6Øx4.7

80354
81722
70310

359.00
359.00
359.00

List Price
Ceramic

IC
O
N

87429 7032287345

SKU#SKU#SKU#

Navy Musgo Griggio

Solid surface Assen 15.7Øx5.5
Artic 18.9x12.6x4.9
Quadro 18.9x12.6x5.1

70311
70313
70312

SKU#

702.00
722.00
766.00

List Price
Lacquered matt color Griggio

32
40
48  Single Sink
48 Double Sink

83805
83806
83807
83808

ADA SKU#

389.00
557.00
798.00
946.00

List Price

18

Bowl’s depth: 6.8" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6" 
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks  

LUCENA BATH

Bowl’s depth: 5.6" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6" / Bowl’s width: 18.9" / Bowl’s width: 22.8"
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 

Bowl’s depth: 4.7" / Basin’s thickness: 1"
Bowl’s width: 19.7" (for washbasin 24-32-40-48) / 17.7" (for washbasin 48 Double Sink) 
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 

Bowl’s depth: 5.6" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6" / Bowl’s width: 18.1"

Widespread add -3 to model number list + $50 per sink  

Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 


